	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  0 > 0215.630MXP
	0215.630MXP (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            0215.630MXP
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE SLOW 250VAC 630MA 5X20
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.47000 (This price is for reference only)
		 0215.630MXP datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    0215.630MXP  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
306711 Weidmuller  KE/POK6 EARTH PLATE LONG
EP2448 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL STEEL 22.2X46.2" WHT
20808061 Schroff  HANDLE 7HP VME PLASTIC GREY
0151680991 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE A 29 CKTS LGT 76
0151680845 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE A 15 CKTS LGT 178
0151680888 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE D 19 CKTS LGT 178
H3BXT-10106-V8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A3048V/X 6"
M3CCA-2418J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC24A/MC24G/MKC24A
9059B BK005 Alpha Wire  CBL COAX 59B/U 22AWG BK 100'
3659/20 300SF 3M  CABLE 20 COND RND RIBBON SHIELD
M213402 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 20AWG SLT 100'
3057 BL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG BLUE 100'
6718 BK005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 12AWG BLACK 100'
52050100 Rose Bopla  MDR 12X1,5 METRIC SEALING RING
HDM3120HIRC2 HellermannTyton  HVY DUTY MNT .3125" 115 LB-IN BK
T150LL0X2 HellermannTyton  HD CABLE TIE 175 LB. 36.42"
EFA04-71-001 Essentra Components  SPLICE CLIP,BLACK,2.9MM
Q2-3X-1/16-01-SS500FT Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1/16"-500' BLACK
HWN3.00BK Techflex  HEAVY WALL 3" BLACK 100'
868-905 Littelfuse Inc  WIRE SEALS FOR 152003.
IELBX1-1REC5-34910-24-C Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
209-4-1REC4-35192-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
1658-G41-00-P10-055800-25A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 25A 240VAC 28VDC
3400-IG1-P10-SI-0.2A E-T-A  CIR BRKR 200MA 250VAC 80VDC
413-L11-N2-1364-70A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 70A 115VAC 28VDC
157.5701.6401 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE STRIP 400A 80V HOUSING 11MM
0213.250MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V IEC SLO 5X20MM .250A
SS-5H-1.25A-APH Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1.25A 300V RADIAL
MDL-1-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1A 250V T-LAG GLASS
SMCJ12C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 12VWM 20.9VC SMC
TV02W780B-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC SOD123
3KP36A-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC R6
MP5KE110A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC DO41
MSMCJ15CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC DO214AB
LC8.5 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 15.9VC DO202AA
MAP4KE24CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 20.5VWM 33.2VC DO41
TMPG06-12-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 9.72VWM 17.3VC AXIAL
NZL7V5AXV3T1 ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 5VWM 8.8VC SC89
TVB220RSA-L TE Connectivity  SURGE PROTECTOR 220V SMB 50A
V300LU20CPX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 420V 6.5KA DISC 14MM
	0215.630MXP  keywords
	    	0215.630MXP
	0215.630MXP  Littelfuse Inc
	0215.630MXP  pdf
	0215.630MXP  datasheet
	0215.630MXP  price
	0215.630MXP  distributor
	electronic components 0215.630MXP
	0215.630MXP  Circuit Protection
	0215.630MXP  Fuses
	0215.630MXP  FUSE SLOW 250VAC 630MA 5X20
	0215.630MXP
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .